January – March 2024
1800 PRESIDENTAL
(1800 773 743) info@presidental.com.au /PresidentalAustraliapresidental.com.au
MASSIVE SHOWROOM CLEARANCE – SPECIAL PRICES!!
Michelle De Blasis
0422 391 596
Victoria/Tasmania
Gezanne d’Assonville

WITH FREE OSSEO100+
All prices as listed. Valid until 31 March 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
Optic Model Order Code RRP
Surgic Pro2 OPT Y1500511 $8,726
Surgic Pro2 NON-OPT Y1500512 $7,479
Optic Model Order Code RRP 15% OFF
SGL80M Y1004211 $4,464 $3,794
SG80M Y1004212 $3,548 $3,016
Optic Model Order Code RRP 15% OFF
SGL80M  Y1500510 $4,858  $4,129
SG80M  Y1004213 $3,942  $3,351
SCAN QR CODE
FOR MORE
DETAILED
INFORMATION
NSK – SURGICAL
26 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental
Osseo 100+
OSSEO 100+ WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY
Measures implant stability and Osseointegration
• Osseo 100+ Instrument
• MulTipeg Driver
• Mains adapter and plugs
MulTipeg™ is not included, sold separately.
• Power input: 5VDC, 1 VA
• Charger input: 100-240 VAC, 5 VA
• Instrument weight: 100 g
• Battery full charge time: approx. 3 hours
• Battery continuous drive time: approx. 1 hour
FREE
WITH PURCHASE OF
SURGIC PRO2 COMPLETE SET.
Connectivity with Surgic Pro2
The ISQ value is transferred automatically when
connected with Surgic Pro2. The Bluetooth®
connection means that clinical procedures will
be undisturbed.
Wireless data management
The measured ISQ can be shared and
processed with data on external terminals via
Surgic Pro2.
I routinely use the NSK Osseo 100 to check the stability
and osseo integration of all implants that I place. It is
non-invasive and thus far superior to torque testing.
It frequently indicates that an implant can be restored
earlier than I would have otherwise anticipated.
I find it very reassuring to have a quantitative
measurement of stability that I can pass on to the
restoring prosthodontist or dentist and recommend the
technique to all practitioners placing dental implants.Dr Barbara Woodhouse
MBBS B.DSc(hons)
M.DSc FRACDS FFDRCS (Irel) FRACDS (OMS)
“
“
All prices as listed. Valid until 31 March 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
Optic Model Order Code RRP
Osseo 100+ Y1004176 $3,806
NSK – SURGICAL
27 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental
NSK – SURGICAL
Endodontic Motor
Mobile Dental Units
Endo-Mate AT
VIVAace Basic Set
VA2-HP-LUX
FREE
Varios2 LUX OPTIC SCALER
HANDPIECE WITH PURCHASE
OF VIVAace
For use with all brands of Ni-Ti Files.
The endodontic motor has a wide range of
torque and speed settings, allowing it to be
used with Ni-Ti Files from virtually all major
manufacturers.
Features:
• Fits all major brands of Files
• Torque control, with integrated auto-
reverse function
• Compact stylish control/monitor pad
• Large screen size for immediate visibility
• Flat control panel for simple and user
friendly operation
• Lightweight, smart handpiece offering
excellent visibility
• Convenient On/Off switch
Features:
• Mobile and compact
• VA 170 Lux Ultrasonic Scaler
• Water tank for spray
• Suction
• Electric NLX Nano brushless micro-motor
with LED light
• Endodontic function
• Multi-function syringe
• Dual foot controls
• Height adjustable console
All prices as listed. Valid until 31 March 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
Model Order Code RRP 25% OFF
Endo-Mate AT Y1002190 $1,845 $1,384
Model Order Code RRP 10% OFF
VIVAace Basic Set Y1004228 $21,060 $18,954
Model Order Code RRP PROMO
VA2-HP-LUX E351050 $1,822 Free with
VIVAace
NSK VIVAace
SCAN FOR
MORE
INFORMATION
28 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental
Ultrasonic Scaler Tips
Varios Combi Pro
Order code: Y1004194
• PROPHY-Handpiece with 60° Nozzle
• PROPHY-Hose • PROPHY-CHAMBER
• FLASH pearl (5 pcs. × 15 g sachets)
• Maintenance kit • VA2LUX-Handpiece
• VA2LUX-Hose • 3 Scaling tips
• Sterilisation case • Irrigation bottle (400 mL)
• Foot control
Order Code: Y1003042
• PERIO-CHAMBER • PERIO-Hose
• PERIO-Handpiece • Perio Mate Nozzle tip
• Perio Mate Nozzle tip remover
• Perio Mate Powder